ROOM
NAME
A102
A101
1
AX
AX
1
SHEET NUMBERING SYSTEM
ROOM NAME and NUMBERING REFERENCE
DETAIL REFERENCE
BUILDING SECTION REFERENCE
WALL SECTION REFERENCE
EXTERIOR ELEVATION REFERENCE
A2.6.3
STRUCTURAL GRID IDENTIFIER
STRUCTURAL GRID IDENTIFIER
CENTERLINE
WORK POINT CONTROL
REVISION
RADIUS
Discipline Designation
Drawing Type Designation
Building Unit Designation
Sheet Sequence Beyond Zero
Room Number
Building Designation
Detail Number
Sheet Number
Section Number
Sheet Number
Section Number
Sheet Number
Elevation Number
Sheet Number
(center of framing)
(face of framing, concrete or CMU)
Revision Number
R=92'-4" (1)
Radius Point Number
Radius Dimension
KEYNOTE REFERENCE
3.02
DEMOLITION NOTE REFERENCE
DN. 01
SHEET NOTE REFERENCE
SN.01
SPECIAL ELEVATION REFERENCE
Building Unit Designation
Grid Designation
Building Unit Designation
Grid Designation
(All items indicated with a keynote are new)
1
A101
1
A101
1
A101
1
A101
1
A101
W. LODI AVE.
C
H